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List of Teaching Staff

Assl. Prof

Pharmacology

;r(.] Name of the Full time teacher Designation Department Mail Id

1 | Dr. Namdeo Ramhari Jadhav Dean Pharmaceutics namdeo.jadhav@kvv.edu.in

2 Dr. Balasaheb Dattarao Siraskar Prof. Pharmacology balasaheb.siraskar@kvv.edu.in

3 | Dr. Jyotiram Arjun Sawale Prof. Pharmacognosy | jyotiram.sawale@kvv.edu.in

4 | Dr. Somnath Devidas Bhinge Prof. Pharmaceutical | somnath.bhinge@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry

5 Dr. Amol Somnath Shete Prof. Pharmaceutics amol.shete@kvv.edu.in

6 Dr. Mrs. Akshada Amit Koparde | Assoc. Prof | Pharmaceutical akshada. koparde@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry

7 | Dr. Vishwajeet Sampatrao Assoc. Prof | Pharmaceutics vishwajeet.ghorpade@kvv.edu.in

Ghorpade

8 | Dr. Dipak Pralhad Mali Assoc. Prof | Pharmaceutical | deepak mali@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry

9 | Dr. Bijoy Kumar Panda Assoc. Prof | Pharmacy bijoy.panda@kvv.edu.in
Practice

10 | Dr. Anup Ashok Patil Assoc. Prof | Pharmacology anup.patil@kvv.edu.in

11 | Miss. Jotsna Mohanlal Gandhi Assoc. Prof | Pharmacognosy | jotsna.gandhi@kvv.edu.in

12 | Mrs. Swati Babaso Udugade Assoc. Prof | Pharmaceutics swati.udugade@kvv.edu.in

13 | Dr. Shivsharan Basavraj Dhadde | Assoc. Prof | Pharmacology shivsharan.dhadde@kvv.edu.in

14 | Dr. Anuradha Niranjan Chivale Assoc. Prof | Pharmacology | anuradha.chivate@kvv.edu.in

15 | Dr. Jisha Annie Geevarghese Assl. Prof ';':];;'lfu“,'“;j]'_'___'_ “jisha.geevarghese@kvv.edu.in
Practice

16 | Mrs. Pratiksha Prashant Jadhay

pratiksha jadhav@kvv.edu.in




Mrs. Pallavi S :
Mrs. Pallavi Santosh Karanje Asst. Prof Pharmacognosy | pallavikaranje@kvv.edu.in
Dr. Trupti Pratik Durgawale Asst. Prof Pharmaceutical | trupti.durgawale@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry
"Mrs. Madhuri M : : desal -
Mrs. Madhuri Mahesh Desai Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics madhuri.desai@kvv.edu.in
20 | Mr. Ranjeet Shashikant Jadhav Asst. Prof Pharmaceutical ranjeet jadhav@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry
21 | Miss. Rutuja Ramesh Gharal Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics ru tuja.gharal@kvv.edu.in
22 | Mr. Akshaykumar Baban Kadam | Asst. Prof Pharmaceutical | akshaykumar kada m@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry
23 | Mrs. Monali Dipak Jadhav Asst. Prof | Pharmaceutical | monali.sh ewale@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry
24 | Mr. Raghwendra R. Waghmode | Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics rag hwendra.waghmode@kvv.edu.in
25 | Mr. Pramod Anil Patil Asst. Prof Pharmaceutical | pramod.patil@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry
26 | Ms. Snehal Sanjay Patil Asst. Prof Pharmaceutical snehal.patil@kvv.edu.in
Chemistry
27 | Mrs. Sandhyarani Amit Kanunje | Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics sandhyarani.sagavkar@kvv.edu.in
58 | Dr. Rohan Sharadanand Phatak Asst. Prof Pharmacognosy rohan.phatak@kvv.edu.in
59 | Dr. Shirish Shantaram Inamdar Asst. Prof Pharmacy shirish.inamdar@kvv.edu.in
Practice
30 | Dr. Sarika Jayant Patil Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics sarika.patil@kvv.edu.in
31 | Dr. Sopan Namdev Nangare Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics sopan.nangare@kvv.edu.in
32 | Ms. Vaishnavi Anil Mane Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics vaishnavi.mane@kvv.edu.in
33 | Mr. Anand Vishwanath Desai Asst. Prof Pharmacology anand.desai@kvv.edu.in |
34 | Dr. Hemalata Vivek Kasar Kokil ( | Asst. Prof Pharmaceutics hemalata.kasarkokil@kvv.edu.in
Dol)
35 | Ms. Sukanya Suresh Pote Asst. Prof Chemistry sukanya.pote@kvv.edu.in
36 | Mr. Mithun Rajendra Dethe Asst. Prof ‘ mithun.dethe@kvv.edu.in
37 | Mr. Mayuresh Ramesh Redkar Asst. Prof a}fn/“ e{\\g mayuresh.redkar@kvv.edu.in
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Dr. N. R. Jadhav

DEAN
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